

1. MGS-5C - अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में
प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार
प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

Schedule XV-Form No 134

अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

DIVISION

अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

Measurement Book

अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

अन्तर्गत कारकिर्दों में प्राप्त की गई जानकारी के अनुसार

8th 2 Final B:11

72

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of Road from Derpura to Marizan Tola.					
Agency - Maa Durga Construction					
Ag. No. - 19-SB/2020-21					
Date of Start - 6/07/2020					
Date of Completion - 5/7/21					
Actual date - 2/3/22					
Further Measurement - N12					
19/05/23 JE					

Abstract of Cost					
① P/v & lining working Bm pillars - do - E/I					
1.63 km - (P-64)					
@ ₹ 4085.18/1km - ₹ 6660=00					
② P/v reference pillars - do - E/I					
1.63 km (P-64)					
@ ₹ 1872.38/1km - ₹ 3040=00					
③ Clearing & Grubbing of Road Land - do - E/I					
1.11 Ha - (P-64)					
@ ₹ 51133.76/1Ha - ₹ 5829=00					
④ E/w excavation for road wdg - do -					
20.63 m³ - (P-65)					
@ ₹ 74.16/m³ - ₹ 1530=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Fixing km post - do -					
3 Nos	(P-68)				
	@ ₹ 2234.82/each - ₹				8704=00
(31) P/v 200m stonepost					
6 Nos	(P-68)				
	@ ₹ 604.34/each - ₹				3626=00
(32) P/v & fixing boundary pillars - do - E/T					
16 Nos	(P-68)				
	@ ₹ 487.39/each - ₹				7798=00
(33) Fixing 600mm board					
4 Nos	(P-69)				
	@ ₹ 493.07/each - ₹				19724=00
(34) 900mm rectangular board - do - E/T					
6 Nos	(P-69)				
	@ ₹ 4800.87/each - ₹				19203=00
(35) 450mm X 600mm board					
04 Nos	(P-69)				
	@ ₹ 4800.87/each - ₹				19203=00
(36) P/v Road Marking - do -					
3.75 m ²	(P-69)				
	@ ₹ 735.44/m ² - ₹				23908=00
(37) Planting of Trees					
do - E/T					
50 Nos	(P-69)				
	@ ₹ 819.92/each - ₹				40996=00

Continuation

Continuation